SRL Cycling Refrigerated Air Dryers
5.6-169.9 m3/min � 200-6000 SCFM
� Energy savings
� Reduced power consumption
� Accurate dew point control
� Microprocessor control
� Scroll compressor
� Environmentally friendly R407C refrigerant

atus
eport On/Of
Alarm
Reset
D
Dryer
Alarm
Pow  N
Drain
Test
Drain
Alarm
7
Nominal Air Dimensions (in) Weight* Primary
Model Flow (scfm) Connections A B C (lbs) Voltages
SRL-200 200 1.5" NPT-F 28 38 23 209 230V/1Ph/60Hz
SRL-250 250 1.5" NPT-F 28 42 41 320 230V/1Ph/60Hz
230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-325 325 2"  NPT-F 28 42 41 320 230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-400 400 2"  NPT-F 28 42 41 320 230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-500 500 2"  NPT-F 28 42 41 342 230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-700 700 3"  NPT-F 32 52 46 529 230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-800 800 3" NPT-F 32 52 46 529 230V/3Ph/60Hz
460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-1000 1000 3" NPT-F 32 52 46 551 460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-1200 1200 3" NPT-F 40 67 43 816 460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-1400 1400 4" FLG 40 67 43 947 460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-1600 1600 4" FLG 40 68 71 1279 460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-2000 2000 6" FLG 40 68 71 1477 460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-2400 2400 6" FLG 40 68 71 1521 460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-3000 3000 6" FLG 40 81 71 1609 460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-3800 3800 6" FLG 40 81 71 1830 460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-5000 5000 8" FLG 40 87 89 2425 460V/3Ph/60Hz
SRL-6000 6000 8" FLG 40 87 89 2624 460V/3Ph/60Hz
Specifications:
Models SRL-200 to SRL-6000
Technical Data
Maximum ambient temperature 122°F